QO

Jaume Soler, Carla
Baez Dilona, M Victoria
Perez Tourifio, Lydia
Sanchez Diaz, Graciela
Alonso ElZahir, Yasmin
Cazalla Torres, Maria
Molina Rodriguez, Rosa
Pampin Blanco, Nerea
Ojeda Navarro Marta
Torres Rubio, Elena
Noguerol De Souza Manuela
Saga-oc Nariane

Torres Ana Maria
Rueda, Marina

Gimeno Franco, Pau
Prendes Larios Carlota

Ramirez Londofio, Frexly D.

Luzuriaga Fiallos, Brithany D.

Castro Grediaga, Candela

Castells Rabate Anna

BAL

MAD

GAL

BAL

AND

AND

AND

GAL

VAL

AND

MAD

AND

MAD

AND

VAL

MUR

BAL

MUR

GAL

CAT

55 KG

53 KG

62 KG

57 KG

76 KG

50 KG

62 KG

68 KG

68 KG

57 KG

76 KG

53 KG

50 KG

59 KG

53 KG

53 KG

65 KG

76 KG

57 KG

62 KG

Cpto. Esp Senior
Cpto. Esp U23
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Cpto. Espaina U20
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Cpto. Espafia U17

Federacion Espafiola de Luchas Olimpicas

Cpto. Espana U15
Copa de la Reina

y Disciplinas Asociadas
Ranking 2024
Lucha Libre Femenina

Cpto Esp Autonomias
Copa de la Reina
Cpto. Eur. Senior
Cpto. Europa U23
Cpto. Europa U20
Cpto. Europa U17
Cpto. Europa U15
Cpto. Mundo Senior
Cpto. Mundo U23
Cpto. Mundo U20
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Cpto. Mundo U17
T.I. GBR U17/U20

T.l. GPE Senior

40

12

12

10

T. 30 ANIV. BURLADA

T.l. Austria Senior
T.l. USA Senior

16

16

40

Torneo Villa de Madrid
Torneo Villa de Gijon

T.I.

[Ye]

NIZA

62
29

26

13

T.1. Kiplan SWE

T.l. DAN KOLOV

20

T.l. Jovenes Promesas U17
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T.l. Jovenes Promesas U20
T.l. Jovenes Promesas U23

T.1 POLONIA SENIOR
T. 1 RUMANIA SUB 20
T. 1 RUMANIA SUB 17
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Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

Total

318

190

188

129

112

104

87

82

82

77

76

72

70

70

67

66

65

63

63

54

Posicién

[

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20

21



Ojeda Solaz, Raquel
Portillo Garcia, Ariadna
Riolobos Marchante, Noelia
Horta Gallardo, Laia
Ramirez, Heidi

Civantos Vichez, Maria
Baileche Valero, Sheyma
Lopez traore, Aine

Huarte, Miren

Santamaria Suarez, Ainhoa
Gomez Vizcaino, Maria
Borrego Berrocal, Malena
Osullivan, Nicole
Zholtikova, Nadia

Lopez Portillo, Virginia

Guijarro del cano, Claudia

Martinez-Barquero Zarco, Elvira

Gorria Vallez, Aintzane
Zoreda Rodriguez, Elena
Eningo Asama, Graciela

Lera Celda, Lorena
Rodriguez fernandez, Alba
Martinez Perez Lola

Lopez Madejska Ana Maria
Ramos Diaz, Maria Carmen
Fernandez Espafia, Maravillas
Sanchez Zapata, Ainara Lucia
Gabriela Cardos, Alejandra
Carpio Lopez, Laura
Modragd Garcia, Sheila

Hamidi, Roufaida

VAL

CAT

MAD

CAT

CAT

BAL

CAT

GAL

NAV

VAS

AND

MAD

BAL

GAL

AND

MAD

MAD

NAV

MAD

MAD

MUR

VAS

MAD

MUR

AND

MUR

VAS

AST

MAD

AND

VAS

69 KG

61 KG

50 KG

76 KG

72 KG

68 KG

62 KG

76 KG

62 KG

57 KG

50 KG

50 KG

69 KG

46 KG

53 KG

72 KG

65 KG

53 KG

65 KG

58 KG

68 KG

57 KG

53 KG

62 KG

65 KG

76 KG

70 KG

68 KG

53 KG

53 KG

62 KG
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26

43

20

40

30

35

18

10

30

24

20

14

12 12 1

15 3

19 15

16 8

20

11 6

12

11

17

11

16

10 11

18

10

12

10

17

12

15

10

12

12

11

13

10

10

12

11

48

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

40

39

39

39

36

34

32

30

29

29

28

26

25

24

24

24

23

22

21

21

21

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55



Garnica velaz, Ainara
Sanchez Gonzalez, Africa
Ramos Famadas, Aina

Bisbal Larrion, Oihane
Benaixa Pérez, Paula
Ricardo Delgado, Yolanda
Coviella mufoz, Marina
Garcia robles, Cecilia

De la torre cortes, Lara

Pino Moreno, Maria

Suarez molina, Mar

Herruzo Triguero, Jéssica
Bravo gonzalez, Raquel
Andujar Ojeda, Cristina
Vergara Bermejo, Rut
Serenelli Magalldn, Irama
Nifio gallardo, Claudia
Rodrigo esteban, Angela
Prada Martin, Julia

Gonzalez martinez, Alejandra
Godino Vilchez, Carmen
Herranz Romero, Judith
Gomez Muiioz, Laura
ElGharbi BenMohamed, Aya
Dominguez del Bosque, Yaiza
Sanchez sanchez, Marta jane
Pereda Gonzalez, Natalia

Ojeda Aranda, Martina

Guseva Macharashvili, Anastasia

Gimeno Franco, Ainhoa

Ensefiat morey, Neus

NAV

AND

CAT

NAV

AND

MAD

AST

CYL

MAD

MAD

BAL

MAD

GAL

VAL

NAV

NAV

MAD

MAD

MAD

CYL

AND

MAD

AND

MUR

MAD

MUR

AND

VAL

AND

VAL

BAL

55 KG

62 KG

70 KG

55 KG

66 KG

65 KG

53 KG

68 KF

72 KG

69 KG

62 KG

50 KG

53 KG

50 KG

62 KG

50 KG

65 KG

55 KG

58 KG

72 KG

66 KG

46 KG

61 KG

69 KG

70 KG

57 KG

55 KG

46 KG

46 KG

66 KG

72 KG
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10

10

10

10

10

20

17

17

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

12

12

11

11

10

10

56

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88



Alonso Revelles, Alba
Sicart Wyttenbach, Lola
Ortiz Tressols, Miriam
Ojeda Aranda, Daniela
Nifio gallardo, Ines
Metreveli, Mariam
Lopez Alvarez, Ana
Hepting, Mia Sophie
Gonzalez ovies, Leire

Gomariz Garcia, Helena

Garcia-alcaraz truchaud, Celia

Exposito Valderrama, Vanesa

Barnes Navarro, Carolina
Abdulkhairova, Mekhronna
Zellal EIBerjiji, Sara
Vallez Perez, Oihane
Valero Lamela, Natalia
Sanchez sdnchez, Olga
Rubio Herguijuela, Sonia
Recalde ltziar

Pedrero Medina, Adriana
Jurado Gil, Mara

Garcia dos santosp@Berta
Garcia Ayuso, Abril

Ferro parada. Ana
Corrochano millan, Clara
Contreras vicente, Ines
Alcaraz conejero, Paula
Sebio Mazas, Nela
Sanchez terol, Carolina

Relinque Lopez, Lucia

VAL
CAT
CAT
VAL
MAD
BAL
GAL
VAL
AST
MUR
MUR
AND
AND
AND
CAT
NAV
VAL
MUR
EXT
NAV
MAD
VAL
MAD
CAT
GAL
GAL
MUR
MUR
GAL
BAL

AND

54 KG
50 KG
66 KG
43 KG
68 KG
62 KG
57 KG
54 KG
49 KG
65 KG
65 KG
46 KG
50 KG
46 KG
46 KG
50 KG
53 KG
49 KG
58 KG
76 KG
58 KG
53 KG
54 KG
69 KG
69 KG
53 KG
65 KG
69 KG
43 KG
42 KG

50 KG

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119



Mendez martin, Encarni
Melguizo casares, Daniela
Luz Liddén, Eva

Hojas Arandilla, Naia
Dominguez Benitez, Ariadna
Cortés Alegre, Mar

Sow sow, Mati

Ramirez torres, Erika
Moreno martinez, Araceli Maria
Mellide penas, Lia

Martinez Barquero, Elvira
Loor cartagena, Aitana eloisa
Hassoun garcia, Sara

Garcia Ayuso, Airis

Galindo Manzanares, Ainoa
Vega Ledn, Martina
Menéndez Pinar, Xiomara
Martin pimentel, Noa
Jimenez wittenberg, Norah
Hita pérez, Pilar

Giraldo de la poza, Arantxa
Dios paz, Noelia

Conesa noguera, Eva

Collaguazo Saquinga, Karen

MUR

MAD

CAT

VAS

CAT

VAL

NAV

BAL

MUR

GAL

MAD

CAN

CYL

CAT

AND

AND

MAD

CAT

BAL

AND

MAD

GAL

MUR

MAD

50 KG

58 KG

66 KG

50 KG

54 KG

54 KG

69 KG

29 KG

53 KG

73 KG

65 KG

61 KG

66 KG

54 KG

54 KG

50 KG

58 KG

58 KG

42 KG

62 KG

46 KG

66 KG

58 KG

50 KG
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125

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

136

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146



